3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-05-03
23:44:41

2 2021-04-11
20:14:43

3 2021-04-11
10:20:40

BITCOIN
3B5RWmL5G36c74hhwgemyYJx3idgtTg2ot

0.08466596 BTC &
5,331.73 USD

0.08466596 BTC &
5,331.73 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

d77bd41508ea9cal9377d6 - 0.00514661 BTC &

fc5943327aee53f30df4cd 288.94 USD

3d49434569260fad0d21

86f74d986c17d015153¢clc + 0.00514661 BTC&

£6854a5d681b0a690301b9 308.07 USD

ef47aa9377d7d737aa7e

bS5leccf65c1ac308F33673 - 0.00234753 BTC &
la4dfacclfa446dfl8f9ctd 140.85 USD
29b3cc7561e227ad1e85
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3B5RWmL5G36c74hhwgemyYJx3idgtTg2ot
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d77bd41508ea9ca19377d6fc5943327aee53f30df4c63d49434569260fad0d21
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d77bd41508ea9ca19377d6fc5943327aee53f30df4c63d49434569260fad0d21
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d77bd41508ea9ca19377d6fc5943327aee53f30df4c63d49434569260fad0d21
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86f74d986c17d015153c1cf6854a5d681b0a690301b9ef47aa9377d7d737aa7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86f74d986c17d015153c1cf6854a5d681b0a690301b9ef47aa9377d7d737aa7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/86f74d986c17d015153c1cf6854a5d681b0a690301b9ef47aa9377d7d737aa7e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b51eccf65c1ac308f336731a4facc1fa446df18f9cfd29b3cc7561e227ad1e85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b51eccf65c1ac308f336731a4facc1fa446df18f9cfd29b3cc7561e227ad1e85
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b51eccf65c1ac308f336731a4facc1fa446df18f9cfd29b3cc7561e227ad1e85

10

11

12

Date & time

2021-04-11
10:18:33

2021-04-11
05:24:23

2021-04-11
04:45:11

2021-04-11
04:45:11

2021-04-11
04:37:35

2021-04-11
04:37:35

2021-04-11
04:37:35

2021-04-05
17:57:57

2021-04-05
00:05:42

Transaction Id

b7cda3adc?31f7b00076cO

633a60a312cBhb4f965aedc

944c637fc005a6f7e502

ea5e8c5a%2158983e00cfba

347ad4bca865fbe4e48861

e0a54794687e4at31e25

b36ac5h0deS564d0cf50e37

f94aa01dda37bh471364a06

5ea23cO0fcBQa4daef3cdf7

73c4cftf43cacfecded77fe96

8ce2elhe818f6402d2ffdd

2ba8eed274392e2b8df2

fefdabb4a7274ct4eeas857

c7202f8af0beB8584d08085

4ffd9c830ba38a7816ff

fefdabb47274cf4eeas857

c7202f8af0be0584d08085

4ffd9c830ba38a7816ff

31c891452111f034749206

2793d3fe968ad4cadl5113

5c7d8f2848c699cacs5%b

4d92e598aba0241b710a07e

64e5fca5572e00c34bd3af

f1a58b10e347447d8acd

63e68736bdfe2e4e36927c

8783bch60d90bacla86339

7395a3db42266ebSdeb4

Amount

0.00124444
74.66 USD

0.00106313
63.79 USD

0.00147471
88.48 USD

0.00082078
49.24 USD

0.00498400
299.05 USD

0.00489133
293.49 USD

0.00516459
309.88 USD

0.00234753
136.13 USD

0.00489133
289.22 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7cda3adc931f7b00076c0633a60a312c0b4f965aedc944c637fc005a6f7e502
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7cda3adc931f7b00076c0633a60a312c0b4f965aedc944c637fc005a6f7e502
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7cda3adc931f7b00076c0633a60a312c0b4f965aedc944c637fc005a6f7e502
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ea5e8c5a9158983e00cfba347ad4bca865f6e4e48861e0a54794687e4af31e25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ea5e8c5a9158983e00cfba347ad4bca865f6e4e48861e0a54794687e4af31e25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ea5e8c5a9158983e00cfba347ad4bca865f6e4e48861e0a54794687e4af31e25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b36ac5b0de564d0cf50e37f94aa01dda37b471364a065ea23c0fc0a4aef3cdf7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b36ac5b0de564d0cf50e37f94aa01dda37b471364a065ea23c0fc0a4aef3cdf7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b36ac5b0de564d0cf50e37f94aa01dda37b471364a065ea23c0fc0a4aef3cdf7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73c4cf43cacfcded77fe968ce2e1be818f6402d2ffdd2ba8eed274392e2b8df2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73c4cf43cacfcded77fe968ce2e1be818f6402d2ffdd2ba8eed274392e2b8df2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73c4cf43cacfcded77fe968ce2e1be818f6402d2ffdd2ba8eed274392e2b8df2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fefda6b47274cf4eea4857c7202f8af0be0584d080854ffd9c830ba38a7816ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fefda6b47274cf4eea4857c7202f8af0be0584d080854ffd9c830ba38a7816ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fefda6b47274cf4eea4857c7202f8af0be0584d080854ffd9c830ba38a7816ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fefda6b47274cf4eea4857c7202f8af0be0584d080854ffd9c830ba38a7816ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fefda6b47274cf4eea4857c7202f8af0be0584d080854ffd9c830ba38a7816ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fefda6b47274cf4eea4857c7202f8af0be0584d080854ffd9c830ba38a7816ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31c891452f11f0347492062793d3fe968ad4cad151135c7d8f2848c699cac59b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31c891452f11f0347492062793d3fe968ad4cad151135c7d8f2848c699cac59b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31c891452f11f0347492062793d3fe968ad4cad151135c7d8f2848c699cac59b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d9e598aba0241b710a07e64e5fca5572e00c34bd3aff1a58b10e347447d8acd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d9e598aba0241b710a07e64e5fca5572e00c34bd3aff1a58b10e347447d8acd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4d9e598aba0241b710a07e64e5fca5572e00c34bd3aff1a58b10e347447d8acd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63e68736bdfe2e4e36927c8783bcb60d90bac1a863397395a3db42266eb5deb4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63e68736bdfe2e4e36927c8783bcb60d90bac1a863397395a3db42266eb5deb4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/63e68736bdfe2e4e36927c8783bcb60d90bac1a863397395a3db42266eb5deb4
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2021-04-02
21:21:09

2021-03-31
18:38:20

2021-03-26
03:04:24

2021-03-26
01:34:38

2021-03-25
01:01:48

2021-03-24
07:21:53

2021-03-23
04:13:41

2021-03-22
05:50:29

2021-03-21
19:37:59

Transaction Id

6922d782t683c8dab684el

0504cef3ffddblcdcdac?3

34dcab5d9d92797a34a4

b7dccbddaf?695f168ff7e

e4e24c8e7d438de888el4a

34732t238733afce735d

e77cd9f7af7e62635afbbb

94568c5183fd5c8d3516¢ch

833baa8d92c5bh8680Fcd0O

d0112b57d457d85fbfcd3e

6c7fb7988athB0ch8d7bS5

ccdel6c0de889b907858

44a3ebd7908c777ad68cb5

b5887f7260chaeS5c9fd7e?2

ffc27ed643b742ae8db3

e95550ad0fcabel07dc207

fblb761e08bfaldd76be8l

a022e6996bcbaes519efa

ff47088048630abdbce?61

03a0456dde7dd85a49692b

8bh46t49d29d9ff18c351

dd716e86e7e3c83a9bh9802

505ad180f43dc758208b3d

ab9f5f08e427151dbcé2

77fa3f3a089889cdd105a2

0b1ab876668db8deb9b5c3

a716a7a0bdf3368f5969

Amount

+ 0.00106313

60.65 USD

0.00147471
86.59 USD

0.00124444
68.47 USD

0.00516459
284.18 USD

0.00498400
255.64 USD

0.00175481
91.78 USD

0.00570000
309.74 USD

0.00610000
329.90 USD

0.00087470
47.30 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6922d782f683c8dab684e10504cef3ffddb1cdcdac2334dcab5d9d92797a34a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6922d782f683c8dab684e10504cef3ffddb1cdcdac2334dcab5d9d92797a34a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6922d782f683c8dab684e10504cef3ffddb1cdcdac2334dcab5d9d92797a34a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7dccbddaf9695f168ff7ee4e24c8e7d438de888e14a34732f238733afce735d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7dccbddaf9695f168ff7ee4e24c8e7d438de888e14a34732f238733afce735d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b7dccbddaf9695f168ff7ee4e24c8e7d438de888e14a34732f238733afce735d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e77cd9f7af7e62635afb6b94568c5183fd5c8d3516c6833baa8d9c5b8680fcd0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e77cd9f7af7e62635afb6b94568c5183fd5c8d3516c6833baa8d9c5b8680fcd0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e77cd9f7af7e62635afb6b94568c5183fd5c8d3516c6833baa8d9c5b8680fcd0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0112b57d457d85fbfcd3e6c7fb7988afb00cb8d7b55ccde16c0de889b907858
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0112b57d457d85fbfcd3e6c7fb7988afb00cb8d7b55ccde16c0de889b907858
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d0112b57d457d85fbfcd3e6c7fb7988afb00cb8d7b55ccde16c0de889b907858
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44a3ebd7908c777ad68c65b5887f7260cbae5c9fd7e2ffc27ed643b742ae8db3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44a3ebd7908c777ad68c65b5887f7260cbae5c9fd7e2ffc27ed643b742ae8db3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44a3ebd7908c777ad68c65b5887f7260cbae5c9fd7e2ffc27ed643b742ae8db3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e95550ad0fcabe107dc207fb1b761e08bfa1dd76be81a022e6996bc6ae519efa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e95550ad0fcabe107dc207fb1b761e08bfa1dd76be81a022e6996bc6ae519efa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e95550ad0fcabe107dc207fb1b761e08bfa1dd76be81a022e6996bc6ae519efa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ff47088048630abd6ce96103a0456dde7dd85a49692b8b46f49d29d9ff18c351
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ff47088048630abd6ce96103a0456dde7dd85a49692b8b46f49d29d9ff18c351
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ff47088048630abd6ce96103a0456dde7dd85a49692b8b46f49d29d9ff18c351
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd716e86e7e3c83a9b9802505ad180f43dc758208b3dab9f5f08e427151dbc62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd716e86e7e3c83a9b9802505ad180f43dc758208b3dab9f5f08e427151dbc62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dd716e86e7e3c83a9b9802505ad180f43dc758208b3dab9f5f08e427151dbc62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77fa3f3a089889cdd105a20b1ab876668db8de69b5c3a716a7a0bdf3368f5969
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77fa3f3a089889cdd105a20b1ab876668db8de69b5c3a716a7a0bdf3368f5969
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/77fa3f3a089889cdd105a20b1ab876668db8de69b5c3a716a7a0bdf3368f5969

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2021-03-21
13:43:12

2021-03-21
12:49:52

2021-03-21
10:21:34

2021-03-21
09:46:39

2021-03-21
08:24:46

2021-03-17
09:09:07

2021-03-12
18:29:40

2021-03-01
21:41:23

2021-03-01
20:59:01

Transaction Id

1chd32ae2bdd4ce2alédfa

ae8adbe%aba7bbhd3877cff

a46468c34509789d755f

7efbd85081ed3a%4df74el

a563917b32d6b36alleads

b919d76787b07bc407fb

960eb098528f67e8358b56

d688ff43e938d454c8a42f

4a0d5194fc4ct69b8c?2

£179f5e8dd68ed7869664b

15b05cf8cfaebh98edfd?7

c6e62661d6t4c06072a0

d169cf7d76f5490a1479c?2

3660280d93491b4337b7b8

fee2fbff5de?202031940

£3a584306F7c03d653f74b

8b0561567fe5fa2220419b

26d2e5b2b8f6d1bS576ad

ced91634b2719bf87db668

b021601e917f7794F81e2b

25093a4df254251ffcébe

ca4fa8a7df3b0el2aft54d9

cfbh77fcfeb650269b3ab06e

b4073d7a65ba4b50907a

cb086e9849ba2fb4aseec?

916b23700652at933f5143

35bf5d%2eb1935815d2d0

Amount

0.01028276
556.12 USD

0.01352872
731.67 USD

0.00690480
396.00 USD

0.00227963
130.74 USD

0.00923525
529.65 USD

0.00086817
51.14 USD

0.01352872
827.80 USD

0.00082078
39.75 USD

0.00175481
85.00 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1cbd32ae2bdd4ce2a16dfaae8adbe9a6a7bbd3877cffa46468c34509789d755f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1cbd32ae2bdd4ce2a16dfaae8adbe9a6a7bbd3877cffa46468c34509789d755f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1cbd32ae2bdd4ce2a16dfaae8adbe9a6a7bbd3877cffa46468c34509789d755f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7efbd85081ed3a94df74e1a563917b32d6b36a10ead5b919d76787b07bc407fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7efbd85081ed3a94df74e1a563917b32d6b36a10ead5b919d76787b07bc407fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7efbd85081ed3a94df74e1a563917b32d6b36a10ead5b919d76787b07bc407fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/960eb098528f67e8358b56d688ff43e938d454c8a42f4a0d5194fc94cf69b8c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/960eb098528f67e8358b56d688ff43e938d454c8a42f4a0d5194fc94cf69b8c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/960eb098528f67e8358b56d688ff43e938d454c8a42f4a0d5194fc94cf69b8c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f179f5e8dd68ed7869664b15b05cf8cfae6b98edfd97c6e62661d6f4c06072a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f179f5e8dd68ed7869664b15b05cf8cfae6b98edfd97c6e62661d6f4c06072a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f179f5e8dd68ed7869664b15b05cf8cfae6b98edfd97c6e62661d6f4c06072a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d169cf7d76f5490a1479c23660280d93491b4337b7b8fee2fbff5de902031940
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d169cf7d76f5490a1479c23660280d93491b4337b7b8fee2fbff5de902031940
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d169cf7d76f5490a1479c23660280d93491b4337b7b8fee2fbff5de902031940
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3a584306f7c03d653f74b8b0561567fe5fa2220419b26d2e5b2b8f6d1b576ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3a584306f7c03d653f74b8b0561567fe5fa2220419b26d2e5b2b8f6d1b576ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3a584306f7c03d653f74b8b0561567fe5fa2220419b26d2e5b2b8f6d1b576ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ced91634b2719bf87db668b021601e917f7794f81e2b25093a4df254251ffc6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ced91634b2719bf87db668b021601e917f7794f81e2b25093a4df254251ffc6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ced91634b2719bf87db668b021601e917f7794f81e2b25093a4df254251ffc6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca4fa8a7df3b0e12af54d9cfb77fcfe650269b3a606eb4073d7a65ba4b50907a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca4fa8a7df3b0e12af54d9cfb77fcfe650269b3a606eb4073d7a65ba4b50907a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ca4fa8a7df3b0e12af54d9cfb77fcfe650269b3a606eb4073d7a65ba4b50907a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb086e9849ba2f64a4eec7916b23700652af933f514335bf5d9eb1935815d2d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb086e9849ba2f64a4eec7916b23700652af933f514335bf5d9eb1935815d2d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cb086e9849ba2f64a4eec7916b23700652af933f514335bf5d9eb1935815d2d0

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Date & time

2021-02-20
21:32:33

2021-02-18
18:43:54

2021-02-17
22:39:47

2021-02-12
03:44:40

2021-02-11
03:36:40

2021-02-05
23:10:30

2021-01-30
19:37:08

2021-01-28
15:23:51

Transaction Id

347911d6dae%e9c0970e87

05heeb8ldc4dadddddBb9cc

dde80be9621c4e2a42ef

e457a84bcc5fh79b08c3ee

191598873a052dc2d30224

3e90d7e40a34f4711a3e

19af771215fblbecb2ccll

8ebc5h236e5379a5f10fe8

6d2c89ddeldccc?20452

85c41615788c338a7f8fd5S

h6621a83e5832e94f7e445

9f2c2d367c651480dd2c

d660ee?4181ae9dc970dchb

212d7e4186bfefeb458e9d

f66a604f7830d7be8abc

2cc82f8e8db93212138f11

3e852243c333896c80b569

2d0b0a21feb422a2e4as

dde58693349366ff7clcd8

a866d3fdd228026a56ef76

31ee213031628d3ffcfe

3al%afb7baéfé6ff35dblc2

b37548342644202fch5913

as5dcbh14f2295911ecal?9

Amount

+ 0.00087470

50.21 USD

0.00690480
386.01 USD

0.01028276
530.10 USD

0.00923525
436.71 USD

0.00086817
41.64 USD

0.00227963
89.33 USD

0.00570000
188.62 USD

0.00610000
208.93 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/347911d6dae9e9c0970e8705bee681dc4addddd0b9ccdde80be9621c4e2a42ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/347911d6dae9e9c0970e8705bee681dc4addddd0b9ccdde80be9621c4e2a42ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/347911d6dae9e9c0970e8705bee681dc4addddd0b9ccdde80be9621c4e2a42ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e457a84bcc5fb79b08c3ee191598873a052dc9d302243e90d7e40a34f4711a3e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e457a84bcc5fb79b08c3ee191598873a052dc9d302243e90d7e40a34f4711a3e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e457a84bcc5fb79b08c3ee191598873a052dc9d302243e90d7e40a34f4711a3e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/19af771215fb1becb2cc118ebc5b236e5379a5f10fe86d2c89dde0dccc920452
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/19af771215fb1becb2cc118ebc5b236e5379a5f10fe86d2c89dde0dccc920452
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/19af771215fb1becb2cc118ebc5b236e5379a5f10fe86d2c89dde0dccc920452
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85c41615788c338a7f8fd5b6621a83e5832e94f7e4459f2c2d367c651480dd2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85c41615788c338a7f8fd5b6621a83e5832e94f7e4459f2c2d367c651480dd2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/85c41615788c338a7f8fd5b6621a83e5832e94f7e4459f2c2d367c651480dd2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d660ee94181ae9dc970dcb212d7e4186bfefeb458e9df66a604f7830d7be8abc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d660ee94181ae9dc970dcb212d7e4186bfefeb458e9df66a604f7830d7be8abc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d660ee94181ae9dc970dcb212d7e4186bfefeb458e9df66a604f7830d7be8abc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2cc82f8e8db932f2138f113e852243c333896c80b5692d0b0a21feb422a2e4a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2cc82f8e8db932f2138f113e852243c333896c80b5692d0b0a21feb422a2e4a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2cc82f8e8db932f2138f113e852243c333896c80b5692d0b0a21feb422a2e4a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dde58693349366ff7c1cd8a866d3fdd228026a56ef7631ee213031628d3ffcfe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dde58693349366ff7c1cd8a866d3fdd228026a56ef7631ee213031628d3ffcfe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dde58693349366ff7c1cd8a866d3fdd228026a56ef7631ee213031628d3ffcfe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a19afb7ba6f6ff35db1c2b37548342644202fcb5913a5dcb14f2295911eca19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a19afb7ba6f6ff35db1c2b37548342644202fcb5913a5dcb14f2295911eca19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a19afb7ba6f6ff35db1c2b37548342644202fcb5913a5dcb14f2295911eca19

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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